TO：
文 件 编 号 HXA-L39-26(01)
发 行 日 期 2018 年 07 月 25 日
承 认 规 格 书
种    类：SMD Power Choke Coil
系 列 号：  HXPC1005H-Series
客户料号：

A: Series
B: Dimension    AxC
C: Type            Magnetic metal powder
D: Inductance          R22=0.22uH
E: Inductance Tolerance   M=±20%
ISND
Part  Number
Inductance
L0 (uH)±20% @ 0 A
I sat (A)
Typ
I rms (A)
Typ.
DCR(mΩ)
Max.@25℃
HXPC1005H-R22M 0.22 65 37 0.8
HXPC1005H-1R0M 1.00 30 23 3
HXPC1005H-1R5M 1.50 25 21 3.8
HXPC1005H-2R2M 2.20 19 15 6
HXPC1005H-3R3M 3.30 16 13 10
HXPC1005H-4R7M 4.70 15 11 14
HXPC1005H-5R6M 5.60 14 9.5 17
HXPC1005H-6R8M 6.80 14 9 18.5
HXPC1005H-100M 10.0 10 8 28
HXPC1005H-150M 15.0 7.5 6.5 42
HXPC1005H-220M 22.0 6 5.5 50
HXPC1005H-330M 33.0 5.2 4.8 86
HXPC1005H-470M 47.0 4.5 3.7 127
HXPC1005H-101M 100 2.8 2.1 290
Pb-free
Pb
Recommend PC Board Pattern
L
G
H
L(mm) G(mm) H(mm)
13.6 5.4 4.1
Series A(mm) B(mm) C(mm) D(mm) E(mm) F(mm)
HXPC1005H 11.5MAX 10.0±0.3 4.8±0.2 2.0±0.5 3.0±0.5 0~-1.2
Halogen-free
Halogen
1. Magnetic metal powder inductor.
2. Compact design.